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France

marfeux@math.univ-toulouse.fr

Magnus Aspenberg Jacobs University, Bremen maspenberg@gmail.com

Kuntal Banerjee Boston University kuntal@bu.edu

Krzysztof Baranski University of Warsaw baranski@mimuw.edu.pl

Turgay Bayraktar Indiana University tbayrakt@indiana.edu

Eric Bedford Indiana University bedford@indiana.edu

Michael Benedicks Royal Institute of Technology, Stock-
holm

michaelb@kth.se

Anna Miriam Benini Universitat de Barcelona ambenini@gmail.com

Ilia Binder University of Toronto ilia@math.toronto.edu

Paul Blanchard Boston University paul@bu.edu

Alexander Blokh University of Alabama at Birming-
ham

ablokh@math.uab.edu

Luka Boc Thaler University of Ljubljana, Slovenia lukabocthaler@yahoo.com

Araceli Bonifant University of Rhode Island bonifant@math.uri.edu

Sylvain Bonnot University of Toronto sylvain.bonnot@utoronto.ca

Joshua Bowman Stony Brook University joshua.bowman@gmail.com
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Toulouse

arnaud.cheritat@math.univ-toulouse.fr

Ying Chi Stony Brook University chyingth@gmail.com

Trevor Clark University of Warwick t.c.clark@warwick.ac.uk

Mark Comerford University of Rhode Island mcomerford@math.uri.edu

Clinton Curry Stony Brook University clintonc@math.sunysb.edu

Daniel Cuzzocreo Boston University dcuzz@math.bu.edu

Andre de Carvalho Universidade de São Paulo andresallesdecarvalho@gmail.com

Robert Devaney Boston University bob@bu.edu

Jeffrey Diller University of Notre Dame diller.1@nd.edu

Nikolay Dimitrov McGill University and CRM dimitrov@math.mcgill.ca

Neil Dobbs IBM Research neil.dobbs@gmail.com



Frontiers in Complex Dynamics Participants, page 2

Goran Drazic Jacobs University Bremen g.drazic@jacobs-university.de

Artem Dudko University of Toronto artem.dudko@utoronto.ca

Dzmitry Dudko Jacobs University & Goettingen Uni-
versity

d.dudko@jacobs-university.de

Romain Dujardin Ecole Polytechnique, France dujardin@math.polytechnique.fr

Adam Epstein University of Warwick A.L.Epstein@warwick.ac.uk

Adrian Esparza Centro de Investigación en
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